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DRIVER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Pos

Paul Mooney A1 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 88 0 8 80 1

Peter Grimes A2 9 8 9 9 8 9 8 10 7 6 83 8 6 69 $2

Steven Ferguson A3 10 7 0 8 9 8 9 0 9 9 69 0 0 69 $3

James Wilson A5 5 9 7 7 6 6 6 8 8 8 70 5 6 59 4

Chris Grimes A4 7 6 8 6 7 7 7 9 6 7 70 6 6 58 5

Guy Foster A6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 6

Paul Blair B1 10 10 9 9 10 9 10 9 10 9 95 9 9 77 $1

Ashley Lamont B2 9 9 10 10 9 10 0 10 9 10 86 9 0 77 $2

Tom Devaney B3 8 8 8 8 8 8 9 8 0 0 65 0 0 65 3

Paul Lowther B4 7 7 7 0 7 0 8 7 0 8 51 0 0 51 4

Norman Ferguson C2 8 10 9 9 8 9 10 0 0 10 73 0 0 73 1

Robin Lyons C1 10 0 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 0 70 0 0 70 2

Jonni McDaid C 5 9 9 8 8 9 0 9 0 0 0 52 0 0 52 3

Mark King D2 9 10 8 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 87 8 0 79 1

Jamie McMillan D3 6 9 9 9 7 8 9 0 9 0 66 0 0 66 2

Andrew Blair D4 8 6 5 8 9 9 0 7 10 8 70 5 0 65 3

George McMillan D5 5 5 7 0 8 7 8 8 8 9 65 0 5 60 4

David Thompson D1 10 8 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 27 0 0 27 5

Peter Falvey D9 7 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 17 6

Willie Keaning D6 3 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 16 7

Warren Gillespie D7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 8

$ = Tie resolved on basis of "higher dropped score". £ = Tie resolved on "higher score first" basis.
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DRIVER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Paul Mooney A1 28 30 30 29 30 30 30 0 30 29 266 28 0 238 1

Paul Blair B1 26 29 28 24 28 28 29 29 28 28 277 24 26 227 2
Ashley Lamont B2 24 28 29 30 26 29 0 30 25 30 251 24 0 227 3
Peter Grimes A2 29 26 27 27 27 27 27 28 24 23 265 23 24 218 4

Steven Ferguson A3 30 22 0 25 29 26 28 0 29 27 216 0 0 216 5
Mark King D2 20 25 21 26 23 25 25 26 0 26 217 20 0 197 6

Chris Grimes A4 25 21 23 22 25 23 26 24 23 24 236 21 22 193 7
James Wilson A5 21 27 22 23 22 22 24 23 26 25 235 21 22 192 8
Robin Lyons C1 27 0 26 28 24 24 0 27 27 0 183 0 0 183 9

Jamie McMillan D3 16 24 24 21 16 19 23 0 21 0 164 0 0 164 10
Andrew Blair D4 19 18 16 17 19 21 0 19 22 20 171 16 0 155 11

George McMillan D5 15 16 20 0 17 18 18 22 20 21 167 15 0 152 12
Tom Devaney B3 12 17 19 19 21 20 21 21 0 0 150 0 0 150 13

Norman Ferguson C2 14 19 17 20 15 17 22 0 0 22 146 0 0 146 14
Paul Lowther B4 10 14 14 0 18 0 20 20 0 19 115 0 0 115 15
Jonni McDaid C5 18 15 15 18 20 0 19 0 0 0 105 0 0 105 16

David Thompson D1 23 23 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 71 0 0 71 17
Willie Keaning D6 11 20 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 0 0 49 18
Peter Falvey D9 17 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 0 42 19
Guy Foster A6 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 22 20

Warren Gillespie D7 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 13 21
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